
Section E - Poultry

28

EGG/LARGE

Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - White
Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - Brown
Half Dozen  -  Hen Egg - Tinted
Half Dozen  -  Hen Egg - Blue
Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - A.O.C.
Half Dozen  -  Duck Eggs - White

Class
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.

EGG/BANTAM
Class
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.

Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - White
Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - Brown
Half Dozen. -  Hen Eggs - Tinted
Half Dozen  -  Hen Eggs - A.O.C.
Half Dozen  -  Duck Eggs - White
CHAMPION EGGS

28 2024 BRUNSWICK SHOW
www.brunswickshow.com.au

Chief Stewards:  Dave Cater        Mob: 0479 195 011    
Entries close 7pm Wednesday 23rd October 2024, prior to show, NO LATE ENTRIES.
Forms available on our website www.brunswickshow.com.au under the Forms menu or back of
Schedule of Exhibits and Prizes book.
Post: The Secretary, PO Box 70, Brunswick Junction WA 6224
E-mail to admin@brunswickshow.com.au

Judging will be carried out to Australian National Pigeon Association Standards (ANPA). Pigeon Exhibitors
enter through Vincent Street Gate No 4, via Clifton Road. Birds must be penned by 9:00am. 
Entry fee: 50c
Prize money:  1st: $5.00, 2nd: $3.00

Section EP - Pigeon

RACING PIGEONS 
Hen

2.
4.
6.
8.

10.
12.

Cock
1.
3.
5.
7.
9.

11.

Breed
Blue Bar
Red/Red Checker
Blue/Black Checker
Mealy
Pied
AOC
CHAMPION RACING PIGEONS 

RACING PIGEONS (YOUNG BIRD - MUST BE BANDED 2023)
Hen
14.
16.
18.
20.
22.
24.

Cock
13.
15.
17.
19.
21.
23.

Breed
Blue Bar
Red/Red Checker
Blue/Black Checker
Mealy
Pied
AOC 
CHAMPION RACING PIGEONS (YOUNG BIRD)

FANCY PIGEONS
Hen
26.
28.
30.
32.

Cock
25.
27.
29.
31.

Breed
Performance Tumblers AC
Australian Perf Tumbler
Tumbler AC Long Face
Birmingham Roller AV or AC
CHAMPION FANCY PIGEONS

http://www.brunswickshow.com.au/
mailto:admin@brunswickshow.com.au
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FANCY PIGEONS
Hen
34.
36.
38.
40.
42.
44.
46.
48.
50.
52.
54.
56.
58.
60.
62.
64.
66.
68.
70.
72.
74.
76.
78.
80.
82.
84.
86.
88.
90.
92.
94.

Cock
33.
35.
37.
39.
41.
43.
45.
47.
49.
51.
53.
55.
57.
59.
61.
63.
65.
67.
69.
71.
73.
75.
77.
79.
81.
83.
85.
87.
89.
91.
93.

Breed
Tipper AC
Star Guard Shaker
Racer (Show Type)
Ice Pigeon AC or AV
AOV Oriental Frill
British Show Racer Checker
British Show Racer Bar
Kind AOC
King White
Modena Gazzi
Modena Schietti AC
Fantail
Swift
Mookees AC
Magpie
French Mondain
Norwick Cropper AC
Marchenero
Arabian Trumpeter
Blondinette Spot Tail
Blondinette Lace Tail 
Blondinette AOC
Satinette Spot Tail
Satinette Lace Tail
Satinette AOC
African Owl AOC
Chinese Owl AOC
Turbit AOC
American Show Racer AOC
AOV Fancy
AOV Utility 
CHAMPION FANCY PIGEON

PROUDLY SUPPORTING THE BRUNSWICK SHOWBRUNSWICK SHOW


